FILTRATION
APPLICATIONS
 For separation of sand and other solid matter
from water
 Protection of valves and irrigation systems from
damage/abrasion caused by sand and other solid
matter
 Pre-filtering of water with high loads of sand,

107.64”
GR = Groove   FL = Flange
HYDROCYCLONE ORDERING INFORMATION
74HC3
74HC4
74HC6
74HC8
74HC8HGR3
74HC8HGR3H
74HC12FL4
74HC16FL4
74HC20FL6
74HC24FL6
74HC30FL6
MODEL NUMBER SIZE
3”
4”
6”
8”
8”
8“
12”
16”
20”
24”
30”
FLOW RANGE (GPM)
11 - 17
15 - 26
29 - 44
48 - 84
88 - 154
154 - 200
198 - 321
264 - 409
409 - 683
638 - 990
1,012 - 1,629
TANK
74ST004
74ST004
74ST025
74ST025
74ST025GR3
74ST025GR3
74ST160FL4
74ST320FL4
74ST600FL6
74ST600FL6
74ST600FL6
TANK DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
MODEL
74ST004
74ST025
74ST025GR3
74ST160FL4
74ST320FL4
74ST600FL6
12.51”
28.02“
28.02”
29.22“
40.69”
62.82“
6.48”
9.0“
10.7”
18.78“
27.56”
27.56“
0.4 GALLONS
2.5 GALLONS
2.5 GALLONS